

PPA 1/24

**MUKESH ARORA Vs. ESTATE OFFICER
SH. R. P. SATI AND ORS.**

29.10.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Ms. Rakshika, Proxy counsel for R-3.
Sh. Nilesh Sawhney, Ld. Counsesl for R-1 and R-2
through VC.

As per directions of Ld. P.O. put up for purpose fixed
on 29.11.2024.

**READER
29.10.2024**