

PPA No. 1/2024

Mukesh Arora Vs. Estate Officer Sh. R.P. Sati & Ors.

29.11.2024

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for respondent
No.1.

Sh. Nilesh Sawhney, Ld. Counsel for R-1 & R-2,
through VC whereas Sh. Raghav Alok, Ld. Counsel
in person.

Sh. Arvind Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent
No.3.

Written submissions have been filed by all the
parties.

Put up on **17.12.2024** for arguments/clarifications, if
any, orders.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/29.11.2024