

PPA 01/2024

MUKESH ARORA V. ESTATE OFFICER SH. R.P SATI AND ORS.

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Sunil Sirohi and Sh. Prashant Sagar Yadav, Ld.

Counsels for appellant.

Sh. Nilesh Sawhney, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2 through
V.C.

Ms. Rakshika, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.3 along
with respondent no. 3 in person.

Being busy in administrative work, therefore, put up for
arguments / clarifications, if any / orders on 10.01.2025.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/17.12.2024