

PPA No.1/2024

Mukesh Arora & Ors. Vs. Estate Officer, N.D.M.C. & Ors.

06.03.2026

Present : Sh. Rajesh Kaushik and Sh. Prashant Sagar,
Ld. Counsels for the appellants.

Sh. Nilesh Sawhney, Ld. Counsel for respondent Nos.1
& 2 along with Sh. Sanjeet Kr. Yadav, A.S.O.,
N.D.M.C.

Sh. Arvind Kumar and Ms. Sneha Upadhyay,
Ld. Counsels for respondent No.3.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders/clarification, if any, on **16.03.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/06.03.2026